MEMORIAL SHOW 2025
ELKHORN, WI

LYNN BERES - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
01 Model
1 243 Call Sign Charlie Ashley Frones Ashley Frones
2 862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
3 266 Hot Diamond Mya Malotke Jeanne Bourdeau
4 222 Royal Riegn All Around Leah Terrell Leah Terrell
5 671 Jose's Manuel Frankie Malone Frankie Malone
6 446 GiGi's Touch N Go Leslie Kowalski Leslie Kowalski
461 Remarkable Journey Lilly Levitas Lilly Levitas
848 Diego's Silver Doll Josie Isca Shannon Salm
02 In hand
1 243 Call Sign Charlie Ashley Frones Ashley Frones
2 848 Diego's Silver Doll Josie Isca Shannon Salm
3 461 Remarkable Journey Lilly Levitas Lilly Levitas
4 862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
5 671 Jose's Manuel Alli Hartwig Frankie Malone
6 266 Hot Diamond Mya Malotke Jeanne Bourdeau
03 Showmanship at Halter
1 711 JFK With Spirit Eve Weber Heather and Eve Weber
2 902 Jose's Fire Ball Allie Groff Nicole Posselt
3 461 Remarkable Journey Lilly Levitas Lilly Levitas
4 464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw Amanda Huebner Amanda Huebner
5 862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
6 462 Executive Master Evelyn Swift Rachel and Evelyn Swift
04 ADP Amateur Western 2 gait
1 464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw Amanda Huebner Amanda Huebner
2 268 Nino's Spin Doctor Carrie Hadley Carrie Hadley
3 858 I'M AK-47 Martha Pipke Martha Pipke
4 859 Showcase Glow Lisa Wagenknecht Lisa Wagenknecht
5 488 She's a Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
6 671 Jose's Manuel Frankie Malone Frankie Malone
11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep Candace Thompson Candace Thompson
446 GiGi's Touch N Go Leslie Kowalski Leslie Kowalski
475 Springs Sky Dancer Becky Scott Becky Scott
495 Buck's Perfection Cindy LaPointe Cindy LaPointe
902 Jose's Fire Ball Allie Groff Nicole Posselt
05 PP O/T 2 gait
No Entries
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025 LYNN BERES - Secretary
ELKHORN, WI
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
06 CP ADULT Western 2 gait
1 927 My Rhinestone Romeo Ruth Ann Spinelli Robin Lucarelli
2 642 King Carlos Amanda Huebner Wally and Terri Huebner
3 243 Call Sign Charlie Ashley Frones Ashley Frones
4 775 Hell's Bells Elle Julie Patton Julie Patton
07 ADP AOT Western 2 gait
1 858 I'M AK-47 Martha Pipke Martha Pipke
2 5319 Rhett Kim Falk Kim Falk
3 475 Springs Sky Dancer Becky Scott Becky Scott
4 446 GiGi's Touch N Go Leslie Kowalski Leslie Kowalski
5 488 She's a Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
6 925 Prides Midnight Lily Mya Malotke Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep Candace Thompson Candace Thompson
495 Buck's Perfection Cindy LaPointe Cindy LaPointe
08 SSH AOT O/T 2 gait
1 5319 Rhett Kim Falk Kim Falk
2 4147 Rock on Girly Kim Freet Kim Freet
3 11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep Candace Thompson Candace Thompson
09 CP Western 3 gait
266 Hot Diamond Jeanne Bourdeau Jeanne Bourdeau
461 Remarkable Journey Lilly Levitas Lilly Levitas
3 862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
10 Youth ADP Western 2 gait
1 462 Executive Master Evelyn Swift Rachel and Evelyn Swift
2 711 JFK With Spirit Eve Weber Heather and Eve Weber
3 264 | am the Big Bad Wolf Finnleigh Kurland Stacy Kurland
4 902 Jose's Fire Ball Allie Groff Nicole Posselt
5 671 Jose's Manuel Mackenna Gyrion Frankie Malone
6 925 Prides Midnight Lily Mya Malotke Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
89 It's Just My Time Allison Posselt Vicki Swenson
848 Diego's Silver Doll Josie Isca Shannon Salm
11 CP Amateur Western 2 gait
1 616 Sinaloa Frank Vicari Frank Vicari & Spinelli, Amy
2 862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
3 775 Hell's Bells Elle Julie Patton Julie Patton
4 642 King Carlos Amanda Huebner Wally and Terri Huebner
5 243 Call Sign Charlie Sally Frones Ashley Frones
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025 LYNN BERES - Secretary
ELKHORN, WI
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
12 LS Western 2 gait
1 422 She's Dangerous Gin Owen Radacay Owen Radacay
13 ADP Adult Westen 2 gait
1 5319 Rhett Kim Falk Kim Falk
2 488 She's a Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
3 331 Allen's Bossy Lady Ruth Ann Spinelli The Spinelli Family
4 268 Nino's Spin Doctor Carrie Hadley Carrie Hadley
5 475 Springs Sky Dancer Becky Scott Becky Scott
6 859 Showcase Glow Lisa Wagenknecht Lisa Wagenknecht
671 Jose's Manuel Frankie Malone Frankie Malone
14 5yr Old & under western 2 gait -ALL
1 268 Nino's Spin Doctor Carrie Hadley Carrie Hadley
264 | am the Big Bad Wolf Finnleigh Kurland Stacy Kurland
15 Country Pleasure Racking Western
1 2430 San Diego Owen Radacay Robin Lucareli
171 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
848 Diego's Silver Doll Josie Isca Shannon Salm
16 Trail Pleasure Racking Western
1 4147 Rock on Girly Kim Freet Kim Freet
2 13 Windkist Dody's Elixir Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
3 848 Diego's Silver Doll Josie Isca Shannon Salm
4 264 | am the Big Bad Wolf Finnleigh Kurland Stacy Kurland
5 242 Dirty Litle Secret Ashley Frones Ashley Frones
17 TP Western 2 GAit
111 Packin' A Pistol Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
222 Royal Riegn All Around Leah Terrell Leah Terrell
18 Youth CP Western 2 gait
862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
461 Remarkable Journey Lilly Levitas Lilly Levitas
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025
ELKHORN, WI

LYNN BERES

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

5319 Rhett
331 Allen's Bossy Lady
671 Jose's Manuel
711 JFK With Spirit
475 Springs Sky Dancer
462 Executive Master
268 Nino's Spin Doctor
902 Jose's Fire Ball

o OB W N

543 El Cazador
232 Peaky Blinders

222 Royal Riegn All Around

711 JFK With Spirit
925 Prides Midnight Lily
462 Executive Master

1 109 Bella Mafia

642 King Carlos
775 Hell's Bells Elle
266 Hot Diamond

171 Ozone Alert
4147 Rock on Girly
5319 Rhett
11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep

A WO N

927 My Rhinestone Romeo
862 Almighty Blue
3 243 Call Sign Charlie

1 264 | am the Big Bad Wolf
5319 Rhett
89 It's Just My Time

w N

Class Description
Shown By

19 ADP Western 2 gait

Kim Falk

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Frankie Malone
Eve Weber
Becky Scott
Evelyn Swift
Carrie Hadley
Allie Groff

20 TP Amateur o/T 2 gait

Martha Pipke
Erika Dehart
Leah Terrell

21 Youth ADP Western 3 gait

Eve Weber
Mya Malotke
Evelyn Swift

22 PLS Western 2 gait

Amy Spinelli

23 CP AOT O/T 2 gait

Amanda Huebner
Julie Patton
Jeanne Bourdeau

24 SSH Open Shod Western 2 gait

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet
Kim Falk
Candace Thompson

25 CP Western 2 gait

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Lilli Gyrion
Ashley Frones

26 Novice Horse Western 2 gait

Finnleigh Kurland
Kim Falk
Allison Posselt

Owner

Kim Falk

The Spinelli Family
Frankie Malone

Heather and Eve Weber
Becky Scott

Rachel and Evelyn Swift
Carrie Hadley

Nicole Posselt

Martha Pipke
Erika Dehart
Leah Terrell

Heather and Eve Weber
Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
Rachel and Evelyn Swift

Ruth Ann Spinelli

Wally and Terri Huebner
Julie Patton
Jeanne Bourdeau

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet
Kim Falk
Candace Thompson

Robin Lucarelli
Lilli Gyrion
Ashley Frones

Stacy Kurland
Kim Falk
Vicki Swenson
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025 LYNN BERES - Secretary
ELKHORN, WI

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

27 Western 3 gait
1 859 Showcase Glow Lisa Wagenknecht Lisa Wagenknecht

28 Novice Rider O/T 2 gait -ALL

1 424 Virginia Music Robin Lucareli Robin Lucareli
2 5319 Rhett Kim Falk Kim Falk
3 264 | am the Big Bad Wolf Finnleigh Kurland Stacy Kurland
4 89 It's Just My Time Allison Posselt Vicki Swenson
29 Youth CO Western 3 gait
1 862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
461 Remarkable Journey Lilly Levitas Lilly Levitas
266 Hot Diamond Mya Malotke Jeanne Bourdeau
30 Master's 50 & Over Western 2 gait - ALL
1 616 Sinaloa Frank Vicari Frank Vicari & Spinelli, Amy
2 268 Nino's Spin Doctor Carrie Hadley Carrie Hadley
3 424 Virginia Music Robin Lucareli Robin Lucareli
4 5319 Rhett Kim Falk Kim Falk
31 LS O/T 3 gait
No Entries
32 LEADLINE
1 89 It's Just My Time Callie Posselt Vicki Swenson
1 711 JFK With Spirit Liam Posselt Heather and Eve Weber
33 ADP AmateurO/T 2 gait championship
1 464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw Amanda Huebner Amanda Huebner
2 858 I'M AK-47 Martha Pipke Martha Pipke
3 671 Jose's Manuel Frankie Malone Frankie Malone
4 475 Springs Sky Dancer Becky Scott Becky Scott
5 925 Prides Midnight Lily Mya Malotke Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
6 268 Nino's Spin Doctor Carrie Hadley Carrie Hadley
11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep Candace Thompson Candace Thompson
902 Jose's Fire Ball Allie Groff Nicole Posselt
33a LS Western 2 gait Championship
1 422 She's Dangerous Gin Owen Radacay Owen Radacay
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025 LYNN BERES - Secretary
ELKHORN, WI

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

34 Trail Pleasure Racking O/T Championship

1 4147 Rock on Girly Kim Freet Kim Freet

2 13 Windkist Dody's Elixir Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
3 264 | am the Big Bad Wolf Finnleigh Kurland Stacy Kurland
4 242 Dirty Litle Secret Ashley Frones Ashley Frones

35 TP Western 2 gait Championship

1 111 Packin' A Pistol Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
222 Royal Riegn All Around Leah Terrell Leah Terrell

36 Youth CP Western 3 gait Championship

461 Remarkable Journey Lilly Levitas Lilly Levitas
862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
266 Hot Diamond Mya Malotke Jeanne Bourdeau

37 Youth ADP Western 3 gait Championship

1 462 Executive Master Evelyn Swift Rachel and Evelyn Swift
711 JFK With Spirit Eve Weber Heather and Eve Weber
925 Prides Midnight Lily Mya Malotke Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny

38 CP Western 2 gait Championship

386 Boyfriend Amy Spinelli The Spinelli Family
243 Call Sign Charlie Ashley Frones Ashley Frones
3 927 My Rhinestone Romeo Ruth Ann Spinelli Robin Lucarelli

39 PLS Western 2 gait Championship
1 109 Bella Mafia Amy Spinelli Ruth Ann Spinelli

40 Youth ADP Western 2 gait Championship

1 711 JFK With Spirit Eve Weber Heather and Eve Weber

2 462 Executive Master Evelyn Swift Rachel and Evelyn Swift

3 264 | am the Big Bad Wolf Finnleigh Kurland Stacy Kurland

4 925 Prides Midnight Lily Mya Malotke Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
5 902 Jose's Fire Ball Allie Groff Nicole Posselt

6 671 Jose's Manuel Mackenna Gyrion Frankie Malone

89 It's Just My Time Allison Posselt Vicki Swenson
41 SSH Open Shod Western 2 gait championship

1 171 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer

2 4147 Rock on Girly Kim Freet Kim Freet

3 11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep Candace Thompson Candace Thompson
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025
ELKHORN, WI

LYNN BERES

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 616 Sinaloa
862 Almighty Blue
642 King Carlos

711 JFK With Spirit

462 Executive Master

488 She's a Royal Duchess
268 Nino's Spin Doctor
671 Jose's Manuel

331 Allen's Bossy Lady

D O wWwN

461 Remarkable Journey
862 Almighty Blue

543 EIl Cazador

222 Royal Riegn All Around

232 Peaky Blinders

1 859 Showcase Glow

862 Almighty Blue
266 Hot Diamond
461 Remarkable Journey

1 11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep

11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep
266 Hot Diamond

475 Springs Sky Dancer
11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep

1 711 JFK With Spirit
862 Almighty Blue

Class Description
Shown By

42 CP Amateur Western 2 gait Championship

Frank Vicari
Lilli Gyrion
Amanda Huebner

43 ADP Western 2 Gait Championship

Eve Weber
Evelyn Swift
Amy Langner
Carrie Hadley
Frankie Malone
Ruth Ann Spinelli

44 Youth CP Western 2 gait championship

Lilly Levitas
Lilli Gyrion

45 TP Amateur O/T 2 gait Championship

Martha Pipke
Leah Terrell
Erika Dehart

46 ADP Western 3 gait championship

Lisa Wagenknecht

47 CP Western 3 gait Championship

Lilli Gyrion
Jeanne Bourdeau
Lilly Levitas

48 Waterglass

Candace Thompson

49 egg and spoon

Candace Thompson
Jeanne Bourdeau

50 Trail Obstacle - Adult
Becky Scott
Candace Thompson

51 Trail Obstacle - youth

Eve Weber
Lilli Gyrion

Owner

Frank Vicari & Spinelli, Amy
Lilli Gyrion
Wally and Terri Huebner

Heather and Eve Weber
Rachel and Evelyn Swift
Amy Langner

Carrie Hadley

Frankie Malone

The Spinelli Family

Lilly Levitas
Lilli Gyrion

Martha Pipke
Leah Terrell
Erika Dehart

Lisa Wagenknecht

Lilli Gyrion
Jeanne Bourdeau
Lilly Levitas

Candace Thompson

Candace Thompson
Jeanne Bourdeau

Becky Scott
Candace Thompson

Heather and Eve Weber
Lilli Gyrion
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025
ELKHORN, WI

LYNN BERES

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 462 Executive Master
264 | am the Big Bad Wolf
11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep

488 She's a Royal Duchess
462 Executive Master
11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep
13 Windkist Dody's Elixir
264 | am the Big Bad Wolf

a b~ W N -

1 222 Royal Riegn All Around

331 Allen's Bossy Lady
671 Jose's Manuel

268 Nino's Spin Doctor
488 She's a Royal Duchess
475 Springs Sky Dancer
711 JFK With Spirit

462 Executive Master

902 Jose's Fire Ball

D OB W N

1 422 She's Dangerous Gin

171 Ozone Alert
4147 Rock on Girly
242 Dirty Litle Secret
13 Windkist Dody's Elixir

E-NENCOIN \C R

616 Sinaloa

862 Almighty Blue

461 Remarkable Journey
642 King Carlos

775 Hell's Bells Elle

a B~ W N -

Class Description
Shown By

52 Pole Bending

Evelyn Swift
Finnleigh Kurland
Candace Thompson

53 Barrel Racing

Amy Langner
Evelyn Swift
Candace Thompson
Kelly Johnston
Finnleigh Kurland

54 Youth 11 Under Walk Only

No Entries

55 TP Adult english 2 gait
Leah Terrell

56 ADP English 2 gait

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Mackenna Gyrion
Shannon Salm
Amy Langner
Becky Scott

Eve Weber
Evelyn Swift
Allie Groff

57 LS Amateur 2 gait

Owen Radacay

58 Pleasure Racking

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet

Ashley Frones
Kelly Johnston

59 CP Amateur English 2 gait

Frank Vicari

Lilli Gyrion

Lilly Levitas
Amanda Huebner
Julie Patton

Owner

Rachel and Evelyn Swift
Stacy Kurland
Candace Thompson

Amy Langner

Rachel and Evelyn Swift
Candace Thompson
Kelly Johnston

Stacy Kurland

Leah Terrell

The Spinelli Family
Frankie Malone

Carrie Hadley

Amy Langner

Becky Scott

Heather and Eve Weber
Rachel and Evelyn Swift
Nicole Posselt

Owen Radacay

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet

Ashley Frones
Kelly Johnston

Frank Vicari & Spinelli, Amy
Lilli Gyrion

Lilly Levitas

Wally and Terri Huebner
Julie Patton
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025
ELKHORN, WI

LYNN BERES

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

4147 Rock on Girly
13 Windkist Dody's Elixir

N -

1 268 Nino's Spin Doctor

671 Jose's Manuel

925 Prides Midnight Lily

711 JFK With Spirit

462 Executive Master
89 It's Just My Time

902 Jose's Fire Ball

o OB W N

927 My Rhinestone Romeo
862 Almighty Blue

243 Call Sign Charlie

775 Hell's Bells Elle

A w N

1 109 Bella Mafia

671 Jose's Manuel

925 Prides Midnight Lily

488 She's a Royal Duchess

475 Springs Sky Dancer
11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep

424 Virginia Music

859 Showcase Glow

902 Jose's Fire Ball

D OB~ W N

111 Packin' A Pistol

222 Royal Riegn All Around

464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw

Class Description
Shown By

60 AOT Racking O/T

Kim Freet
Kelly Johnston

61 5yr old & under english 2 gait - all

Shannon Salm

62 YOuth ADP english 2 gait

Mackenna Gyrion
Mya Malotke
Eve Weber
Evelyn Swift
Allison Posselt
Allie Groff

63 CP English 2 gait

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Lilli Gyrion
Ashley Frones
Julie Patton

64 PLS Enghish 2 gait
Ruth Ann Spinelli

65 ADP Amateur English 2 gait

Mackenna Gyrion
Amanda Huebner
Mya Malotke

Amy Langner
Becky Scott
Candace Thompson
Owen Radacay
Lisa Wagenknecht
Allie Groff

66 LS Endlish 2 gait
No Entries

67 TP English 2 gait

Amy Spinelli
Leah Terrell

Owner

Kim Freet
Kelly Johnston

Carrie Hadley

Frankie Malone

Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
Heather and Eve Weber
Rachel and Evelyn Swift

Vicki Swenson

Nicole Posselt

Robin Lucarelli
Lilli Gyrion
Ashley Frones
Julie Patton

Ruth Ann Spinelli

Frankie Malone

Amanda Huebner

Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
Amy Langner

Becky Scott

Candace Thompson

Robin Lucareli

Lisa Wagenknecht

Nicole Posselt

Amy Spinelli
Leah Terrell
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025 LYNN BERES - Secretary
ELKHORN, WI
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
68 Trail Pleasure Racking English
1 242 Dirty Litle Secret Ashley Frones Ashley Frones
2 4147 Rock on Girly Kim Freet Kim Freet
3 13 Windkist Dody's Elixir Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
69 ADP English 3 gait
859 Showcase Glow Lisa Wagenknecht Lisa Wagenknecht
925 Prides Midnight Lily Mya Malotke Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny

1 222 Royal Riegn All Around

232 Peaky Blinders

1 2430 San Diego

461 Remarkable Journey
862 Almighty Blue

1 171 Ozone Alert
2 4147 Rock on Girly
3 11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep

461 Remarkable Journey
862 Almighty Blue

1 89 It's Just My Time

488 She's a Royal Duchess
462 Executive Master

862 Almighty Blue

925 Prides Midnight Lily
711 JFK With Spirit

a b~ w N -

70 TP AOT English 2 gait

Leah Terrell
Erika Dehart

71 Country Pleasure Rackin English

Owen Radacay

72 Youth CP English 2 gait
Lilly Levitas
Lilli Gyrion
73 SSH Open Shod English 2 gait

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet
Candace Thompson

74 CP English 3 gait

Lilly Levitas
Lilli Gyrion

75 Novice Horse English 2 gait - ALL

Allison Posselt

76 TP O/T 3 gait

No Entries

77 Waling Seat Equitation English 2 gait

Amy Langner
Evelyn Swift
Allie Groff
Mya Malotke
Eve Weber

Leah Terrell
Erika Dehart

Robin Lucareli

Lilly Levitas
Lilli Gyrion

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet
Candace Thompson

Lilly Levitas
Lilli Gyrion

Vicki Swenson

Amy Langner

Rachel and Evelyn Swift

Lilli Gyrion

Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
Heather and Eve Weber
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025
ELKHORN, WI

LYNN BERES

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 461
862

4147
642
11

N -

2430
171
848

N -

862
461

1 109

616
927
3 243

1 171
4147
11

w N

111
222
3 232

925
462
711

89
902
671

o OB W N

Horse

Remarkable Journey
Almighty Blue

Rock on Girly
King Carlos
Kodak's Little Bo Peep

San Diego
Ozone Alert
Diego's Silver Doll

Almighty Blue
Remarkable Journey

Bella Mafia

Sinaloa
My Rhinestone Romeo
Call Sign Charlie

Ozone Alert
Rock on Girly
Kodak's Little Bo Peep

Packin' A Pistol
Royal Riegn All Around
Peaky Blinders

Prides Midnight Lily
Executive Master
JFK With Spirit

It's Just My Time
Jose's Fire Ball
Jose's Manuel

Class Description
Shown By

78 Waling Seat Equitation English 3 gait

Lilly Levitas
Lilli Gyrion

79 AOT O/T 2 gait Championship

Kim Freet
Amanda Huebner
Candace Thompson

Owner

Lilly Levitas
Lilli Gyrion

Kim Freet
Wally and Terri Huebner
Candace Thompson

80 Country Pleasure Racking O/T Championship

Owen Radacay
Marianne Springer
Josie Isca

81 Youth CP English 2 gait Championship

Lilli Gyrion
Lilly Levitas

82 PLS English 2 gait Championship

Ruth Ann Spinelli

83 CP English 2 gait Championship

Frank Vicari
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Ashley Frones

Robin Lucareli
Marianne Springer
Shannon Salm

Lilli Gyrion
Lilly Levitas

Ruth Ann Spinelli

Frank Vicari & Spinelli, Amy
Robin Lucarelli
Ashley Frones

84 SSH Open Shod English 2 gait Championship

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet
Candace Thompson

85 TP English2 gait Championship

Amy Spinelli
Leah Terrell
Erika Dehart

86 Youth SDP English 2 gait Championship

Mya Malotke
Evelyn Swift

Eve Weber
Allison Posselt
Allie Groff
Mackenna Gyrion

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet
Candace Thompson

Amy Spinelli
Leah Terrell
Erika Dehart

Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
Rachel and Evelyn Swift
Heather and Eve Weber

Vicki Swenson

Nicole Posselt

Frankie Malone
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025 LYNN BERES - Secretary
ELKHORN, WI

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

87 LS English 2 gait Championship

No Entries

88 ADP English 2 gait Championship

1 268 Nino's Spin Doctor Shannon Salm Carrie Hadley
2 711 JFK With Spirit Eve Weber Heather and Eve Weber
3 462 Executive Master Evelyn Swift Rachel and Evelyn Swift
4 475 Springs Sky Dancer Becky Scott Becky Scott
5 331 Allen's Bossy Lady Ruth Ann Spinelli The Spinelli Family
6 671 Jose's Manuel Mackenna Gyrion Frankie Malone
902 Jose's Fire Ball Allie Groff Nicole Posselt
89 PP O/T 2 gait Championship
No Entries
90 Youth Medallion O/T 3 gait Championship
1 461 Remarkable Journey Lilly Levitas Lilly Levitas
2 862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
3 925 Prides Midnight Lily Mya Malotke Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
4 711 JFK With Spirit Eve Weber Heather and Eve Weber
5 462 Executive Master Evelyn Swift Rachel and Evelyn Swift
91 5Yr Old & Under O/T 2 gait Championship
268 Nino's Spin Doctor Shannon Salm Carrie Hadley
264 | am the Big Bad Wolf Finnleigh Kurland Stacy Kurland
92 CP English 3 gait Championship
1 461 Remarkable Journey Lilly Levitas Lilly Levitas
862 Almighty Blue Lilli Gyrion Lilli Gyrion
93 ADP English 3 gait Championship
859 Showcase Glow Lisa Wagenknecht Lisa Wagenknecht
925 Prides Midnight Lily Mya Malotke Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
94 TP O/T 3 gait Championship
No Entries
95 Second Chance Amateur Championship - ALL
243 Call Sign Charlie Sally Frones Ashley Frones
11 Kodak's Little Bo Peep Candace Thompson Candace Thompson
902 Jose's Fire Ball Allie Groff Nicole Posselt
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MEMORIAL SHOW 2025 LYNN BERES - Secretary
ELKHORN, WI

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

96 Best in Show - ALL

1 222 Royal Riegn All Around Leah Terrell Leah Terrell
2 671 Jose's Manuel Mackenna Gyrion Frankie Malone
3 925 Prides Midnight Lily Mya Malotke Mya Malotke & Kippley,Jenny
4 264 | am the Big Bad Wolf Finnleigh Kurland Stacy Kurland
5 711 JFK With Spirit Eve Weber Heather and Eve Weber
6 462 Executive Master Evelyn Swift Rachel and Evelyn Swift
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